GBGB
GOLDBERG BROTHERS
B A R N  D O O R  H A R D W A R E
MP SERIES PRICE LIST • MARCH 2018 • page 1 of 4
MP SERIES HARDWARE SETS AND ROLLER HANGERS
Photo Item Size SKU MSRP
Straight Strap Hardware Set, complete
less track, with Delrin® silent rollers

(set of 2, with screws and pads) 6008J  $15.00
MP SERIES FACTORY CUSTOMIZATIONS
Photo Item Quantity Size How to Order SKU MSRP
Flat Track - custom
short lengths,
labor surcharge
1-5 pieces
any non-
standard
track
length
shorter
than 8ʹ
Order standard-length
track(s) nearest but
longer than the desired
custom length, then
add the additional labor
charge specified per
each piece. Indicate
desired custom length
on order form.
6001CCT1   $40.00
6-11 pieces 6001CCT2   $20.00
12+ pieces 6001CCT4  no
surcharge
*Add a color code to the end of the SKU. See page 4 for color samples and codes.
MP SERIES SOFT STOP ACCESSORIES
Photo Item Size SKU MSRP
Soft Stop motion buffer system
(set of 2, with black mounting plate)
fits tracks up to 7ʹ 6008SOFT11  $78.00
fits tracks 8ʹ+ 6008SOFT17  $78.00
GBGB
GOLDBERG BROTHERS
B A R N  D O O R  H A R D W A R E
MP SERIES PRICE LIST • MARCH 2018 • page 2 of 4 • rev. 02/23/18
10488 W. Centennial Rd., Ste. 100, Littleton, CO 80127 • Phone (303)321-1099 • Fax (303)388-0749 • GoldbergBarnTrack.com
All Items are packed 6 per case. LSQ charges apply to broken cases.
*Add a color code to the end of the SKU. See page 4 for color samples and codes.
†Prices listed for 6001 series items on this page are for standard colors only.
MP SERIES ACCESSORIES
Photo Item SKU MSRP
Floor Guide (T)
(1 each, with screws) 6001G-* $22.00†
T-Guide, 24ʺ long
(1 each, with screws) 6001G2-* $105.00†
Adjustable U-Guide
(1 each, with screws) 6001U-* $38.00†
Side Wall Bracket
(1 each, with screws) 6001SW-* $30.00†
Touch-up Paint, with brush
(1 bottle, 0.6 oz) 6001P-* $22.00†
MP SERIES POINT-OF-PURCHASE DISPLAYS (Can be purchased individually. LSQ charge does not apply.)
Photo Item SKU MSRP
MP Series Mini Display Panel 6008HDP  $225.00
MP Series Sales Kit 6008SK $60.00
GBGB
GOLDBERG BROTHERS
B A R N  D O O R  H A R D W A R E
MP SERIES PRICE LIST • MARCH 2018 • page 3 of 4
10488 W. Centennial Rd., Ste. 100, Littleton, CO 80127 • Phone (303)321-1099 • Fax (303)388-0749 • GoldbergBarnTrack.com
All Items are packed 6 per case. LSQ charges apply to broken cases.
MP SERIES HARDWARE COLORS
Products with SKUs that end with a dash and asterisk -* are available in multiple colors.  Replace the
asterisk * with the desired color code.
POWDER COAT COLOR CHART 12/2017 - for catalogs and web -- Dra�  #7 1/11/18
DESIGNER COLORS
PC CHROME REGAL RED ROCKET
WHITE
BLUE
RIBBON
FLINT GRAY